
SJES 2017-18 PA Council

Executive Committee
First Name Last Name Title Email Address

Christi Stevens President christi.stevenspt@gmail.com

Meagan Skarbek President Elect meaganskarbek@coronaltd.com

Melissa Eakes PA Advisor melissaeakes@gmail.com

Kristi Bare Parlimentarian kbare@earthlink.net

Erin Carter Secretary erineocarter@hotmail.com

Kathy Row Treasurer kathyrow@sbcglobal.net

Joanna Brown Assistant Treasurer brown.joanna@att.net

Shannon DeVilbiss Communications shannon.devilbiss@gmail.com

Erika Holland Assistant Communications erikaholland@gmail.com

Hillary DeGroote VP Community hillarydegroote@mac.com

Jennifer Robinson Assistant VP Community jennifer_robinson@neimanmarcus.com

Jennifer Sharpe VP Fundraising jennifer@wrinv.com

Lane Olson Assistant VP Fundraising laneadair@gmail.com

Lindsay Loughlin VP Volunteers lindsaymlough@gmail.com

Becky Clarke Assistant VP Volunteers rdodds10@hotmail.com

Community
Elizabeth Fritz Fall Carnival Chair ejbfritz@gmail.com

Donna Haglin Fall Carnival Chair dkhaglin@gmail.com

Blair Wittneben Fall Carnival Chair blair.dudley@gmail.com

Bethard Smith Lower School New Family Coordinator bethardsmith@gmail.com

Audra Chavis Upper School New Family Coordinator audraevanschavis@swbell.net

Amy Houdek Christian Life Liason amy@houdek.org

Alison Silliman Tablescapes Luncheon Chair alisonsilliman@gmail.com

Shannon Cahalan Tablescapes Luncheon Chair shannonhcahalan@yahoo.com

Sarah McCallum Tablescapes Luncheon Chair sarah_mccallum@neimanmarcus.com

Ali Parkey Sunshine Chair allison.parkey@yahoo.com

Emily Cassady Sunshine Chair emilycassady@outlook.com

Amy Laczkowski Teacher Appreciation Luncheon Chair alaczkowski@sbcglobal.net

Angela Jackson Teacher Appreciation Luncheon Chair angeladecorates@gmail.com

Ashley Martin Teacher Appreciation Luncheon Chair ashleyvice78@yahoo.com

Allison Methvin Teacher Appreciation Luncheon Chair allisonmethvin@yahoo.com

Amy Leap Spirit Chair aleap@leapwealth.com

Julie Atwell Spirit Chair julie.atwell@nb.com

Noelle Hardin Social Media Chair noellehardin@yahoo.com

Fundraising
Amanda Campbell Spring Fundraiser Chair amanda.c.campbell@mac.com

Kiki Simpson Spring Fundraiser Chair kikibsimpson@gmail.com

Pam Stuart Book Fair Chair pamelapstuart@gmail.com

Stephanie Taylor Book Fair Chair steph@taylorbags.com

Tammy Buck Assistant Book Fair Chair buck.tammy@gmail.com

Elizabeth McCoin Assistant Book Fair Chair femccoin@gmail.com

Tanya Sze Community Initiatives/Box-tops Chair trodak@sbcglobal.net

Kelly Morgan PA Spirit Shop morgan@fr.com

Heather McNeill-Roumaya PA Spirit Shop heathermcneill@earthlink.net

Dani Bowen Uniform Resale lizzler76@yahoo.com

Deidre Bacala Uniform Resale deidredowd@yahoo.com

Volunteer
Jenny Cooper Carpool Coordinator jaleromc@gmail.com

Dena Robinson Assistant Carpool Coordinator dena@drdenarob.com

Shay Ometz Games Day Coordinator shayometz@hotmail.com

Nicole Motley Games Day Coordinator nmotley@sbcglobal.net

Stephanie Howells White Rock Games Coordinator sehowells@sbcglobal.net

Donna Vaught Lunchroom Coordinator donna.r.vaught@gmail.com


